

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

IA 4/2006 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 7906-7907 OF 2004

U.P. STATE SUGAR CORPORATION

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

AMAR NATH AGRAWAL

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for withdrawal of amount)

Date: 15/11/2006 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rakesh Uttamchandra Upadhyay, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Rajesh Kumar Singh, Adv.

Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.

Mr Manjit Singh, AAG

Mr Harikesh Singh, Adv.

Mr T.V. George, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Registry to give the Demand Draft to the respondent namely,

Mr Amar Nath

Agarwal,

as directed by the Hon'ble Court.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

Registrar

hj